SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.149/2016

RUP CHAND AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 09/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the matter on 27th July, 2016.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.4347-4375 of 2014.

(Chetan Kumar) Court Master

(H.S. Parasher) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by CHETAN KUMAR Date: 2016.05.09 17:49:21 IST

Reason: